Description
Pall’s Research & Modeling scale (RAMs) crossflow
filtration system is designed to process fluid streams
with suspended solids or biomass. The RAMs system’s
primary use is to demonstrate achievable effluent quality
and collect necessary data for economic and process
scale-up modeling.
The system is designed for biofuels research and small-

number of T1-70 housings, membranes or modules
necessary for the application.
Ordering information
RAMS-SYS-RF-120-1: Base model Research &
Modeling scale cross flow system with 120 volt, 1 phase
electrical.
RAMS-SYS-BW-120-1: Base model with the optional
backwash/backpulse included.
RAMS-KIT-BW: Service for Pall to add optional
backwash/backpulse kit to the base model.
S700-00139: T1-70 housing with EPDM O-ring
S700-00141: T1-70 housing with fluorocarbon
elastomer O-ring
S700-01137: T1-70 housing with PTFE O-ring
2 Microza is a trademark of Asahi Kasei Corporation.
3 Elements ordered separately. See Tables below.
4 Flux rates will vary depending on fluids and crossflow rate.
Table 1. Example system configuration options
Module type Media3 Permeate flow rate Interchange kit ordering information
@ 50 lmh flux4 (29 gfd)
One T1-70 stainless steel Ceramic element 0.004 lpm (0.001 gpm) RAMS-KIT-1-T170
housing
AccuSep element 0.0027 lpm (0.010 gpm)
(order one T1-70 housing from ordering
information above)
Two T1-70 stainless steel Ceramic element 0.008 lpm (0.002 gpm) RAMS-KIT-2-T170
housings in series
AccuSep element 0.013 lpm (0.0035 gpm)
(order two T1-70 housings from ordering
information above)
One 30 cm (12 in) long USP-143 module 0.098 lpm (0.026 gpm) RAMS-KIT-1-MCRZA
Microza hollow fiber
UMP-153 module 0.07 lpm (0.018 gpm)
(order Microza module from Table 5a or
module 5b)
Two 30 cm (12 in) long USP-143 module 0.019 lpm (0.05 gpm) RAMS-KIT-2-MCRZA
Microza hollow fiber
UMP-153 module 0.13 lpm (0.035 gpm)
(order Microza module from Table 5a or
modules 5b)
One 1 m (39 in) long Microza XUSP-143L module 0.26 lpm (0.07 gpm) RAMS-KIT-3-T170
hollow fiber module (order Microza module from Table 5a)
Table 2. AccuSep media specifications
Part number Media type Pore rating
7EC4910-130SC050 Stainless steel 5.0 micron
7EC4910-130SC020 Stainless steel 2.0 micron
7EC4910-130CC102 Zirconia-coated 0.1 micron
stainless steel
Literature reference:
E78a: http://www.pall.com/pdf/E78a_AccuSep_Inorganic.pdf
GDS110: http://www.pall.com/pdf/GDS110.pdf
Table 3. Membralox ceramic media specifications
Part number Seal Pore rating
S700-01446 Enamel 5.0 nm
S700-01447 Enamel 10.0 nm
S700-00117 Enamel 0.005 micron
S700-00114 Enamel 0.02 micron
S700-00121 Enamel 0.05 micron
S700-00111 Enamel 0.1 micron
S700-00108 Enamel 0.2 micron
S700-00105 Enamel 0.5 micron
S700-00102 Enamel 0.8 micron
S700-00099 Enamel 1.4 micron
S700-00090 Enamel 5.0 micron
Literature reference:
PIMEMBRAEN: http://www.pall.com/pdf/PIMEMBRAEN.pdf
Table 4. Schumasiv ceramic media specifications
Part number Seal Pore rating